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p 2015 Cape Charles Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 1 - CBYRA # 413

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 16, 2015 3:38:32 PM EDT

(Entries=87) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N (1HS) - PHRF N (2HS) - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - _Multihull - Cruising - PHRF

Division: PHRF A (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
. Schaumloffel, HYC / Ea. A, A, AN,
1 3113  Mirage Christian BBSA 96 1 13:59:36.0 00:07:13.0 01:02:23.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 IL_;JSQ Special K Deloatch, Don HYC 90 3 14:01:42.0 00:06:45.9 01:04:56.1 00:02:33.1 2.0
3 52539 Solstice Bordeaux, Jim YRYC 96 4 14:04:16.0 00:07:13.0 01:07:03.0 00:04:40.0 3.0
4 73273 Pterodactyl Thayer, Gene HYC 30 2 14:01:38.0 00:02:15.3 01:09:22.7 00:06:59.7 4.0
5 42449 Voodoo 2 Lissenden, Leroi HYC 60 5 14:05:03.0 00:04:30.6 01:10:32.4 00:08:09.4 5.0
6 15372 Remedy \Ffv‘?ﬁerts' Mary & yve 84 6  14:09:04.0 00:06:18.8 01:12:45.2 00:10:22.1 6.0
7 53670 Stardancer po oMM aNd pye o 7g 7 14:09:36.0 00:05:51.8 01:13:44.2 00:11:21.2 7.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Division: PHRF B (8 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 92 Blue Ghost gﬁ;ense”' BBSA 138 1 14:06:38.0 00:10:22.4 01:11:15.6 00:00:00.0 1.0
Clayton, - e 1. 01-
2 66 Melantho ~ ~2F BBSA 138 2 14:07:45.0 00:10:22.4 01:12:22.6 00:01:07.0 2.0
3 42303 Nereid Powers, Eric 114 3 14:08:00.0 00:08:34.1 01:14:25.9 00:03:10.2 3.0
4 31222 Bad Habit Archer, Bob HYC 138 4  14:10:58.0 00:10:22.4 01:15:35.6 00:04:20.0 4.0
5 235  Blew] Ritger, Ben BBSA 141 6  14:12:20.0 00:10:35.9 01:16:44.1 00:05:28.5 5.0
6 87228 >Chock Full Boone, BBSA/LCSA 123 5  14:11:54.0 00:09:14.7 01:17:39.3 00:06:23.6 6.0
O'Nuts Larry
7 60811 Chapulin E:;?‘ae‘;ﬁh BBSA 120 7 14:21:37.0 00:09:01.2 01:27:35.8 00:16:20.2 7.0
8 33412 Ganar! g‘;‘\jﬁ;‘ard' HYC 126 8  14:22:49.0 00:09:28.3 01:28:20.7 00:17:05.1 8.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Division: PHRF C (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 3230 \?\Iliadc(i(w Gade, Carl LCSA 156 1 14:05:12.0 00:11:43.6 01:13:28.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 15477 Callinectes Cuker, Ben HYC 162 2 14:07:04.0 00:12:10.6 01:14:53.4 00:01:24.9 2.0
3 84042 Jammin Hughes, David BBSA 153 3 14:10:30.0 00:11:30.0 01:19:00.0 00:05:31.5 3.0
4 465 LonaB (H:::gssty, BBSA 171 4 14:13:01.0 00:12:51.2 01:20:09.8 00:06:41.4 4.0
5 13190 Skymark Dull, Tim BBSA 186 5 14:14:30.0 00:13:58.9 01:20:31.1 00:07:02.7 5.0
6 93657 Dixie Diva JH:hrﬁCivet' OPCYC 174 6  14:20:07.0 00:13:04.7 01:27:02.3 00:13:33.8 6.0
DNC 43046 Insolvent Taylor, Steve HYC 171 DNC No Time 00:12:51.2 No Time No Time DNC 8.0
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 413

Notes

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (11 boats) (top)

Pos

9

10T

DNC

Notes

Sail

93475

266

93295

79018

63274

5225

61052

21607

83115

63105

USA
93653

Boat

Restless

Folly
Virginia
Lee

Jeneral's
Lady

Klimax
Elixir

OH
Sheet

Base
Runner

Sefinah

T. L.
Sea

Plover

Skipper Club
Barnes,

Bill BBSA/LCSA
Miller,

Douglas HYC
Brannon,

Mike BBSA / LCSA
Chapman, \nsa

Jim

Baker,

Booty PBC
French,

Chris BBSA/LCSA
Duncan, .
Robert BBSA/Willo
Baun,

Larry BBSA/LCSA/NN
Barber,

Kathy BBSA
Thornton, PBC

Tony

Doherty, BBSA

Peter

Finish

Rating Order

165

234

141

93

144

186

150

114

168

171

1

9

10

7

DNC

Finish

Time

14:04:31.0

14:16:47.0

14:10:00.0

14:07:18.0

14:11:28.0

14:09:20.0

14:15:42.0

14:15:20.0

14:29:34.0

14:15:34.0

No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:30:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Division: PHRF N (ZHS) (5 boats) (top)

Pos

[

A wWN

5

Notes

Sail Boat Skipper Club
23528 Puff Card DO3tWright, BBSA
Walter
33252 Delphinus Jones, George YRYC
4811 Bobinski Hausmann, Bob BBSA
41374 Seeker Johnson, Alan OPCYC

36 Tilt Porter, Cliff HYC

Finish

Rating Order

150

108
189
162
168

2

u b W

Finish
Time
14:10:15.0
14:07:55.0
14:21:45.0

14:23:33.0
14:28:02.0

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Division: _Cruising A (17 boats) (top)

Pos

10

Sail
63158

H
37 .5

93434

H
35.5

137

73700

B 37

31713

H 460

none
1

Boat Skipper Club
. Bryant, BBSA/

Whisper Larry HYC
Nielsen,

Old Crow Scott NNSA
Moore, BBSA /

Trouble Alan LCSA
Beaudry,

Black Dog James OPCYC

Dreamtime B_orberg, BBSA
Jim

Amara Dfarllng, BBSA
Aimee

. Brown,

Fleetwing Bud BBSA

Inconseavable Smith, BBSA
Woody

. Cook,
Sea Squirrel Chris NNSA
Silent Option gﬁl”ma”' OPCYC

Finish

Rating Order

105

132

102

135

144

129

138

141

114

108

1

10

11

Finish

Time

13:59:07.0

14:07:30.0

14:06:45.0

14:13:09.0

14:16:28.0

14:16:16.0

14:22:13.0

14:27:28.0

14:31:56.0

14:32:33.0

Time
Allowance

00:12:24.2

00:17:35.3

00:10:35.9

00:06:59.4

00:10:49.4

00:08:20.6

00:13:58.9

00:11:16.5

00:08:34.1

00:12:37.7

00:12:51.2

Time
Allowance

00:11:16.5

00:08:07.1
00:14:12.4
00:12:10.6
00:12:37.7

Time
Allowance

00:07:53.5

00:09:55.3

00:07:40.0

00:10:08.8

00:10:49.4

00:09:41.8

00:10:22.4

00:10:35.9

00:08:34.1

00:08:07.1

Corrected
Time

01:22:06.8

01:29:11.7

01:29:24.1

01:30:18.6

01:30:38.6

01:30:59.4

01:31:43.1

01:34:03.5

01:50:59.9

01:32:56.3

No Time

Corrected
Time

01:23:58.5

01:24:47.9
01:32:32.6
01:36:22.4
01:40:24.3

Corrected
Time

01:31:13.5

01:37:34.7

01:39:05.0

01:43:00.2

01:45:38.6

01:46:34.2

01:51:50.6

01:56:52.1

02:03:21.9

02:04:25.9
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Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:07:04.8

00:07:17.2

00:08:11.7

00:08:31.7

00:08:52.5

00:09:36.3

00:11:56.6

00:28:53.0

00:10:49.5

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:00:49.4
00:08:34.1
00:12:23.9
00:16:25.8

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0

00:06:21.2

00:07:51.5

00:11:46.7

00:14:25.1

00:15:20.8

00:20:37.2

00:25:38.6

00:32:08.4

00:33:12.5
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Adjustments

RET

DNC

Adjustments

Adjustments

Pt

12.0

12.0

Pts
1.0

2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

10
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Pos
11

12

13

14T

DNS

DNS

DNC

Notes

Pos

9

10T

10T

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS

DNC

DNC

Notes

Pos

1

Sail
none
71111
296

none
111

88

none
11

41

a4

Sail

2022

1129

806

1299

1199

43

4514

53540

2833

none
71

none
7

153

567

83328

109

none
711

75254

Sail

271

183

712
4175

2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 413 Page 3 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments P
Brevis Gifford, Town Point 138 12 14:37:12.0 00:10:22.4 02:06:49.6 00:35:36.2 11
Sherman
. . Flaherty, =0, na. o P
Diversion Mark BBSA/OPYC 126 13 14:38:02.0 00:09:28.3 02:08:33.7 00:37:20.3 12
Swann, . A 10 G- AL
Absolut \ Bay Point 144 14  14:47:19.0 00:10:49.4 02:16:29.6 00:45:16.1 13
Winston
CYMRU gggen, BBSA 72 7  14:16:58.0 00:05:24.7 01:51:33.3 00:20:19.8 RET 18.1
Courageous ZT;?’ 126 DNS No Time 00:09:28.3 No Time No Time DNS 18.1
Currie, ) A ) )
Sea Doc Jim BBSA 105 DNS No Time 00:07:53.5 No Time No Time DNS 18.1
L Spittler, BBSA / ! .. . .
Coriolis Andrew  LCSA 126 DNC No Time 00:09:28.3 No Time No Time DNC 18.1
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:20:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51
Division: _Cruising B (17 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
Nu, ~ Arola, HYC 171 1 13:56:46.0 00:12:51.2 01:33:54.8 00:00:00.0 1.0
pogodi ! Andrew
Romero, .
Tempo Mill Creek 162 2 14:03:30.0 00:12:10.6 01:41:19.4 00:07:24.6 2.0
Johnathan
Red Frog Sggg;ﬁa”' BBSA/LCSA 174 4 14:10:46.0 00:13:04.7 01:47:41.3 00:13:46.5 3.0
; Hudgins, 10 5. e 14
Ragtime (28T Portsmouth 165 3 14:10:34.0 00:12:24.2 01:48:09.8 00:14:15.1 4.0
Evening Engel, BBSA / 1A, 1. AQ. 4.
ctar Robort LCon 168 5  14:10:54.0 00:12:37.7 01:48:16.3 00:14:21.5 5.0
Dharma tf;jy' 150 6  14:17:18.0 00:11:16.5 01:56:01.5 00:22:06.7 6.0
sgi?a'K Brazzi, Al BBSA 156 7 14:21:29.0 00:11:43.6 01:59:45.4 00:25:50.6 7.0
Le Tresor giﬁﬁiﬁh' BBSA 162 8  14:35:18.0 00:12:10.6 02:13:07.4 00:39:12.6 8.0
Tan Lines  Arola, US Patriot ;¢ 11 14:59:12.0 00:11:43.6 02:37:28.4 01:03:33.6 9.0
Mike Sailing
Never Carroll, BBSA 168 9  14:37:51.0 00:12:37.7 02:15:13.3 00:41:18.5 RET 18.0T
Give Up Rick
) Ainsworth, ; 1o - -
Antipodes Kevin East Beach 168 10 No Time 00:12:37.7 00:12:37.7 01:46:32.5 0Cs 18.0T
Veritas EZifﬁ BBSA/LCSA 174 DNS  NoTime 00:13:04.7 NoTime  No Time DNS 18.0T
Bay Angel  Hoagland, 174 DNS  NoTime 00:13:04.7 NoTime  No Time DNS 18.0T
II Corey
Bay Purman,  peyc 174 DNS  NoTime 00:13:04.7 NoTime  No Time DNS 18.0T
Dreamer Steven
Knee Wilbar, BBSA 168 DNS  NoTime 00:12:37.7 NoTime  No Time DNS 18.0T
Deep David
Shinola B:g"er' gﬁlftty S 168 DNC  NoTime 00:12:37.7 NoTime  No Time DNC 18.0T
Inspiration ng‘erma”' 156 DNC  NoTime 00:11:43.6 NoTime  No Time DNC 18.0T
(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:10:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51
Division: _Cruising C (14 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
Breezin Up gﬁf““”gha”” 207 1 14:01:34.0 00:15:33.6 01:46:00.4 00:00:00.0
g%ﬁ:;e Giffin, Hank  LCSA/BBSA/OP 186 3 14:12:36.0 00:13:58.9 01:58:37.1 00:12:36.7
Trilogy Leidy, Doug 240 4 14:17:24.0 00:18:02.4 01:59:21.6 00:13:21.2
Newton, Gary BBSA 246 7 14:19:52.0 00:18:29.5 02:01:22.5 00:15:22.1
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 413

Pos

8T

DNS

DNS

DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

H 306
3107

none
411

6262

659

E 37

93131
2680
none
4111
none
7111

Boat

Missed
Mark

Quasimodo
Lisette

Liberty
Bell

Cool
Change

Excaliber
II1

Spider
John
Arete
Dianthus

Reunion

Victoria

Skipper

Scott, Ray
VanHoose,
Larry

Parrott, Neil
Judge, Bill
Forrest, Bill

Whitlow, A.C.

Weisert, Roy
Creasey, Tim
Fitzpatrick,

Farrell & Gina

Morton,
Jesse

Club

SBCC
BBSA / LCSA

BBSA/LCSA

BBSA/LCSA

BBSA
BBSA

OPCYC

Rating Order

204
192

234

183

201

180

219
207

180

180

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:00:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Division: _Multihull (1 boats) (top)

Pos Sail

1

Notes

Boat

Skipper
60625 Ariella Lannik, David

Finish

Club Rating Order

0.000 1

Finish
Time
14:13:31.0 01:18:31.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0
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Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments

5 14:18:48.0 00:15:20.0 02:03:28.0 00:17:27.5

6 14:19:35.0 00:14:25.9 02:05:09.1 00:19:08.6

8 14:23:57.0 00:17:35.3 02:06:21.7 00:20:21.2

2 14:07:50.0 00:13:45.3 01:54:04.7 00:08:04.2 0Cs
DNS No Time 00:15:06.5 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:13:31.8 No Time No Time DNS
DNC No Time 00:16:27.7 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:15:33.6 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:13:31.8 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:13:31.8 No Time No Time DNC

Time Corrected Time
Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts

(1) Start Date/Time = Saturday, August 15, 2015 12:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.51

Fleet: Cruising (48 boats) (top)

Pos

10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22

Sail
63158
2022
H

37 .5
93434

1129
H

35.5
137

271

73700

806

1299

1199
B 37
43

31713

183
712
4514
4175
H 460
H 306

none
1

Boat
Whisper

Nu, pogodi !

Old Crow
Trouble

Tempo

Black Dog
Dreamtime

Breezin Up
Amara
Red Frog

Ragtime

Evening Star
Fleetwing
Dharma

Inconseavable

Coeur D'Alene
Trilogy
Special K v2.0
Missed Mark
Sea Squirrel
Quasimodo

Silent Option

Skipper
Bryant, Larry

Arola,
Andrew

Nielsen,
Scott

Moore, Alan

Romero,
Johnathan

Beaudry,
James
Borberg, Jim
Northingham,
Bill

Darling,
Aimee

Goodman,
Randy
Hudgins,
Charles
Engel, Robert
Brown, Bud
Lacey, Fred
Smith,
Woody
Giffin, Hank
Leidy, Doug
Brazzi, Al
Newton, Gary
Cook, Chris
Scott, Ray

Hellman, Bill

Club
BBSA / HYC

HYC

NNSA
BBSA / LCSA
Mill Creek

OPCYC
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA/LCSA

Portsmouth

BBSA / LCSA
BBSA

BBSA
LCSA/BBSA/OP

BBSA
BBSA
NNSA
SBCC

OPCYC

105
171

132
102
162

135
144
207

129

174

165

168
138
150

141

186
240
156
246
114
204

108

Finish
Rating Order

1
3

4

13

11

10

12
14
15

16

21
23
18
27
19
25

20

13:59:
13:56:

14:07:
14:06:
14:03:

14:13:

14:16:

14:01

14:

14:

14:

14:
14:
14:

14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

21
19:
31
18:

14:32:

Finish
Time

:34.0

:16.0

146.0

:34.0

:54.0
:13.0
:18.0

:28.0

:36.0
:24.0
:29.0

:56.0

07.0
46.0

30.0 00:
00:

00:

09:
45.0

30.0 12:

09.0 00:
00:

00:

10:
28.0
15:

00:09:

00:13

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

12:

12:
10:
11:

10:

13:
18:
52.0 18:

48.0
33.0

Time
Allowance
00:07:53.5

00:12:51.2

55.3
07:40.0
10.6

08.8
10:49.4
33.6

41.8

:04.7

24.2

37.7
22.4
16.5

35.9

58.9
02.4
11:43.6
29.5
00:08:34.1
00:15:20.0

00:08:07.1

Corrected
Time
01:31:13.5

01:33:54.8

01:37:34.7

01:39:05.0

01:41:19.4

01
01
01

:43:00.2
:45:38.6
:46:00.4

01:46:34.2

01:47:41.3

01

01:48:16.3
01:51:50.6
01:56:01.5

01:
01:

:48:09.8

56:52.1

58:37.1
01:59:21.6
01:59:45.4
02:01:22.5
02:03:21.9
02:03:28.0

02:04:25.9
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1.0

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0

00:02:41.3

00:06:21.2

00

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

:07

10

11

14:

17:
20:
24:

27:
28:
28:

30

32:
32:

33:

25:

:51.5
:05.9

:46.7
25.1
:47.0

:20.8

:27.8

:56.4

02.9
37.2
48.0

38.6

23.7
08.2
32.0
:09.1
08.4
14.5

12.5

Adjustmel
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 413

Pos
23

24
25
26
27
28

29

30T
30T

30T

30T

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS

DNS
DNS

DNS

DNS
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

Fleet:

Pos

10
11

192

234

138

126

162

144

156

183
72

168

168

201
180

174

174

174
168

126

105
219
207

180

180

168

156

126

Sail Boat Skipper Club
3107 Lisette VanHoose, BBSA / LCSA
Larry
none . .
411 Liberty Bell Parrott, Neil
none . Gifford, .
71111 Brevis Sherman Town Point
296  Diversion Flaherty, BBSA/OPYC
Mark
53540 Le Tresor DeSteph, BBSA
Donna
none Swann, .
111 Absolut Winston Bay Point
2833 Tan Lines Arola, Mike US. I_’atriot
Sailing
6262 Cool Change Judge, Bill BBSA/LCSA
88 CYMRU Howell, Bob  BBSA
none  NeverGive ..o, Rick BBSA
71 Up
none Antipodes Ams_worth, East Beach
7 Kevin
659 Excaliber III Forrest, Bill BBSA/LCSA
E 37 Spider John Whitlow, A.C.
Hoagland,
567 Bay Angel II Corey
83328 Bay Dreamer -uman, OPCYC
Steven
153 Veritas Hartz, Kevin BBSA/LCSA
109 Knee Deep Wilbar, David BBSA
Tclme Courageous Price, Alan
41 Sea Doc Currie, Jim BBSA
93131 Arete Weisert, Roy BBSA
2680 Dianthus Creasey, Tim BBSA
none Reunion Fitzpatrick,
4111 Farrell & Gina
none . . Morton,
7111 Victoria Jesse OPCYC
;c;r;e Shinola Deaver, Ned Scotty's Crk
75254 Inspiration Peterman,
Len
44 Coriolis Spittler, BBSA / LCSA
Andrew
PHRF (38 boats) (top)
Sail Boat Skipper Club
. Schaumloffel,
3113 Mirage Christian HYC / BBSA
USA . DelLoatch,
562 Special K Don HYC
52539 Solstice 'Jaiﬁ:deaux' YRYC
73273 Pterodactyl Thayer, Gene HYC
42449 Voodoo 2  Hissenden, iy
Leroi
92 Blue Ghost °T€MSeN,  gpgp
Guy
66 Melantho Clayton, Jack BBSA
Roberts,
15372 Remedy Mary & Will HYC
3230 Black Gade, Carl  LCSA
Widow !
53670 Stardancer Blais, John HYC
and Bev
42303 Nereid Powers, Eric

Rating Order

96

90

96
30
60

138
138
84

156

78
114

Page 5 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustmel
26 14:19:35.0 00:14:25.9 02:05:09.1 00:33:55.6
28 14:23:57.0 00:17:35.3 02:06:21.7 00:35:08.2
22 14:37:12.0 00:10:22.4 02:06:49.6 00:35:36.2
24 14:38:02.0 00:09:28.3 02:08:33.7 00:37:20.3
29 14:35:18.0 00:12:10.6 02:13:07.4 00:41:53.9
30 14:47:19.0 00:10:49.4 02:16:29.6 00:45:16.1
33 14:59:12.0 00:11:43.6 02:37:28.4 01:06:15.0
17 14:07:50.0 00:13:45.3 01:54:04.7 00:22:51.2 0Cs
9 14:16:58.0 00:05:24.7 01:51:33.3 00:20:19.8 RET
31 14:37:51.0 00:12:37.7 02:15:13.3 00:43:59.9 RET
32 No Time 00:12:37.7 00:12:37.7 01:43:51.1 ocCs
DNS No Time 00:15:06.5 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:13:31.8 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:13:04.7 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:13:04.7 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:13:04.7 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:12:37.7 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time  00:09:28.3 No Time No Time DNS
DNS No Time 00:07:53.5 No Time No Time DNS
DNC No Time 00:16:27.7 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:15:33.6 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:13:31.8 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:13:31.8 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:12:37.7 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:11:43.6 No Time No Time DNC
DNC No Time 00:09:28.3 No Time No Time DNC
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
1 13:59:36.0 00:07:13.0 01:02:23.0 00:00:00.0
3 14:01:42.0 00:06:45.9 01:04:56.1 00:02:33.1
4 14:04:16.0 00:07:13.0 01:07:03.0 00:04:40.0
2 14:01:38.0 00:02:15.3 01:09:22.7 00:06:59.7
5 14:05:03.0 00:04:30.6 01:10:32.4 00:08:09.4
8 14:06:38.0 00:10:22.4 01:11:15.6 00:08:52.6
9 14:07:45.0 00:10:22.4 01:12:22.6 00:09:59.6
6 14:09:04.0 00:06:18.8 01:12:45.2 00:10:22.1
11 14:05:12.0 00:11:43.6 01:13:28.4 00:11:05.4
7 14:09:36.0 00:05:51.8 01:13:44.2 00:11:21.2
10 14:08:00.0 00:08:34.1 01:14:25.9 00:12:02.8
racel.html 8/16/2015

file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2015CapeCharlesCup/2015CapeCharlesCup



2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 1 - CBYRA # 413

Pos
12
13
14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35

36T

DNC
DNC

Sail
15477
31222
235

87228

84042

465

13190
93475

23528

33252

93657

60811

33412

266

93295

79018

63274
5225

61052

4811

21607

41374
36
83115

63105

USA
93653

43046

Boat
Callinectes
Bad Habit
Blew ]

Schock
Full O'Nuts

Jammin

Lona B

Skymark
Restless

Puff Card
Delphinus
Dixie Diva
Chapulin
Ganar!

Folly
Virginia
Lee

Jeneral's
Lady

Klimax
Elixir

OH Sheet
Bobinski

Base
Runner

Seeker
Tilt
Sefinah

T. L. Sea

Plover

Insolvent

Skipper

Cuker, Ben
Archer, Bob
Ritger, Ben

Boone, Larry

Hughes,
David

Hardesty,
Carey

Dull, Tim
Barnes, Bill

Boatwright,
Walter

Jones,
George

Haracivet,
John

Carbaugh,
Kenneth

Bouchard,
David

Miller,
Douglas
Brannon,
Mike
Chapman,
Jim

Baker, Booty
French, Chris

Duncan,
Robert

Hausmann,
Bob

Baun, Larry

Johnson,
Alan

Porter, Cliff

Barber,
Kathy

Thornton,
Tony

Doherty,
Peter

Taylor, Steve

Club
HYC
HYC
BBSA

BBSA/LCSA
BBSA

BBSA

BBSA
BBSA/LCSA

BBSA

YRYC

OPCYC

BBSA

HYC

HYC

BBSA / LCSA

NNSA

PBC
BBSA/LCSA

BBSA/Willo

BBSA

BBSA/LCSA/NN

OPCYC
HYC
BBSA

PBC

BBSA
HYC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

162
138
141

123

153

171

186
165

150

108

174

120

126

234

141

93

144
111

186

189

150

162
168
114

168

171
171

Finish
Rating Order

14
12
15

13

16

18

19
20

21

17

27

22

24

33

26

23

28
25

31

32

29

34
35
36

30

DNC
DNC

Finish
Time

14:07:
14:10:
14:12:

14:11:

14:10:

14:13:

14:14:
14:04:

14:10:

14:07:

14:20:

14:21:

14:22:

14:16:

14:10:

14:07:

14:11

14:21

14:15:

14:23:
28:

14:

14:29:

14:15:

04.0
58.0
20.0

54.0

30.0

01.0

30.0
31.0

15.0

55.0

07.0

37.0

49.0

47.0

00.0

18.0

:28.0
14:09:

14:15:

20.0
42.0

:45.0

20.0

33.0
02.0
34.0

34.0

No Time

No Time

Time

Allowance

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

Version 7.2.2: Regatta scoring by JavaScore, an Open Source project available at http://www.gromurph.org/javascore

12:
10:
10:

09:

11

12:

13:
12:

11:

08:

13

09:

09:

17:

10:

06:

10.6
22.4
35.9

14.7

:30.0

51.2

58.9
24.2

16.5

07.1

:04.7

01.2

28.3

35.3

35.9

59.4

10:49.4

08:
13:

14:

11:

12:
12:
08:

12:

12:
12:

20.6
58.9

12.4

16.5

10.6
37.7
34.1

37.7

51.2
51.2

Corrected

01:

01

01
01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01

01
01

01

01

01:

01
01

01

file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2015CapeCharlesCup/2015CapeCharlesCup racel.html

:20:

:20:
122

:23:

:27:

127

:28:

:29:

:29:

:30:

:30:
:30:

131

132

:36:
:40:
01:

132

Time
01:
01:
01:

01:

14:53.4
15:35.6
16:44.1

17:39.3

19:00.0

09.8

31.1
06.8

58.5

124:47.9

02.3

35.8

20.7

11.7

24.1

18.6

38.6
59.4

143.1
32.6
34:03.5

22.4
24.3

50:59.9

56.3

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:12:30.3
00:13:12.6
00:14:21.0

00:15:16.2

00:16:36.9

00:17:46.8

00:18:08.1
00:19:43.8

00:21:35.5

00:22:24.9

00:24:39.2

00:25:12.8

00:25:57.7

00:26:48.6

00:27:01.0

00:

00:
00:

27:55.5

28:
28:

15.5
36.4

00:29:20.1

00:30:09.6

00:31:40.5

00:33:59.3
00:38:01.3
00:48:36.8

00:30:33.3

No Time

No Time

Page 6 of 6

Adjustments

RET

DNC
DNC
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 414 Page 1 of 6

p 2015 Cape Charles Cup
BBSA

Broad Bay
Sailing Association

Race 2 - CBYRA # 414

Information is provisional and subject to modification
Regatta results saved: Sunday, August 16, 2015 3:38:32 PM EDT

(Entries=87) PHRF A - PHRF B - PHRF C - PHRF N (1HS) - PHRF N (2HS) - _Cruising A - _Cruising B - _Cruising C - _Multihull - Cruising - PHRF

Division: PHRF A (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 73273 Pterodactyl Thayer, Gene HYC 30 1 13:21:12.0 00:02:27.0 01:23:45.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
. Schaumloffel, HYC / ~a. A, P e,
2 3113 Mirage Chriation BBSA 96 2 13:29:56.0 00:07:50.4 01:27:05.6 00:03:20.6 2.0
3 52539 Solstice  Bordeaux, Jim YRYC 96 6  13:32:55.0 00:07:50.4 01:30:04.6 00:06:19.6 3.0
4 42449 Voodoo 2  Lissenden, Leroi HYC 60 3 13:30:18.0 00:04:54.0 01:30:24.0 00:06:39.0 4.0
5 53670 Stardancer gf\:s' Johnand ye 7 4 13:32:08.0 00:06:22.2 01:30:45.8 00:07:00.8 5.0
6 15372 Remedy \Ffv‘?ﬁerts' Mary & yve 84 5 13:32:42.0 00:06:51.6 01:30:50.4 00:07:05.4 6.0
7 Egﬁ‘ Special K Deloatch, Don  HYC 90 7 13:34:54.0 00:07:21.0 01:32:33.0 00:08:48.0 7.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:55:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90

Division: PHRF B (8 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 42303 Nereid E‘r’i"c"ers' 114 1 13:31:58.0 00:09:18.6 01:32:39.4 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 92 Blue Sorensen,  gpon 138 3 13:39:36.0 00:11:16.2 01:38:19.8 00:05:40.4 2.0
Ghost Guy
3 31222 Bad Habit ’ggcbher' HYC 138 4 13:40:35.0 00:11:16.2 01:39:18.8 00:06:39.4 3.0
Schock Boone
4 87228 Full L BBSA/LCSA 123 2 13:39:30.0 00:10:02.7 01:39:27.3 00:06:47.9 4.0
O'Nuts Y
Clayton, . 1. a1 .09-
5 66 Melantho ;Y BBSA 138 5  13:42:39.0 00:11:16.2 01:41:22.8 00:08:43.4 5.0
6 60811 Chapulin E:;?]ae‘;ﬁh BBSA 120 6  13:43:24.0 00:09:48.0 01:43:36.0 00:10:56.6 6.0
7 235 Blew] Ritger, Ben BBSA 141 7 13:50:21.0 00:11:30.9 01:48:50.1 00:16:10.7 7.0
DNC 33412 Ganar! g‘;‘éfgar‘j’ HYC 126 DNC  NoTime 00:10:17.4 NoTime  No Time DNC 9.0

Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:50:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90

Division: PHRF C (7 boats) (top)

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 15477 Callinectes Cuker, Ben HYC 162 1 13:33:44.0 00:13:13.8 01:35:30.2 00:00:00.0 1.0
2 465 LonaB gs:gssw' BBSA 171 2 13:37:02.0 00:13:57.9 01:38:04.1 00:02:33.9 2.0
3 84042 Jammin Hughes, David BBSA 153 3 13:41:52.0 00:12:29.7 01:44:22.3 00:08:52.1 3.0
4 13190 Skymark Dull, Tim BBSA 186 4 13:59:16.0 00:15:11.4 01:59:04.6 00:23:34.4 4.0
5 3230 \?\Iliadc(!\(w Gade, Carl LCSA 156 5 14:02:19.0 00:12:44.4 02:04:34.6 00:29:04.4 5.0
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 414

Pos
6

DNC

Notes

Sail

Boat

Skipper

93657 Dixie Diva Haracivet,

43046

Insolvent

John

Finish
Club Rating Order
OPCYC 174 6

Taylor, Steve HYC

171

DNC

Finish
Time

Time
Allowance

Corrected
Time

Time
Behind

14:07:24.0 00:14:12.6 02:08:11.4 00:32:41.2

No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:45:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90

Division: PHRF N (1HS) (11 boats) (top)

Pos

9T

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail

5225

93295

93475

63105

266

63274

21607

83115

79018

61052

USA
93653

Boat
Elixir

Virginia
Lee

Restless

T. L.
Sea

Folly

Klimax

Base
Runner

Sefinah

Jeneral's
Lady

OH
Sheet

Plover

Skipper Club

Finish Finish

Rating Order Time

French,

Chris BBSA/LCSA 111
Brannon,

Mike BBSA / LCSA 141
pames:  BBSA/LCSA 165
Thornton, PBC 168
Tony

Miller,

Douglas HYC 234
Baker,

Booty PBC 144
Baun, BBSA/LCSA/NN 150
Larry

Barber,

Kathy BBSA 114
Chapman, \nsa 93
Jim

Duncan, .

Robert BBSA/Willo 186
Doherty,  ggga 171
Peter

DNC

DNC

1

2

9

13:19:57.0

13:29:17.0

13:33:39.0

13:37:20.0

13:45:31.0

13:40:52.0

13:49:25.0

13:59:12.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:35:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90

Division: PHRF N (2HS) (5 boats) (top)

Pos
1

2
3
4
5

Notes

Sail
33252
4811

23528

41374 Seeker

Boat
Delphinus
Bobinski

Puff Card

36 Tilt

Skipper

Jones, George

Hausmann, Bob

Boatwright,
Walter

Johnson, Alan

Porter, Cliff

Club
YRYC
BBSA

BBSA
OPCYC
HYC

Finish

Rating Order

108
189

150
162
168

1

3
2
4
5

Finish

00:13:57.9

Time
Allowance

00:09:03.9

00:11:30.9

00:13:28.5

00:13:43.2

00:19:06.6

00:11:45.6

00:12:15.0

00:09:18.6

00:07:35.7

00:15:11.4

00:13:57.9

Time

Time Allowance
13:41:00.0 00:08:49.2
13:52:18.0 00:15:26.1

13:50:04.0 00:12:15.0

13:59:57.0 00:13:13.8

No Time 00:13:43.2

(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:40:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90

Division: _Cruising A (17 boats) (top)

Pos

Sail
63158

H
37 .5

137

93434

H
35.5

73700

B 37

Boat

Whisper
Old Crow
Dreamtim
Trouble
Black Dog
Amara

Fleetwing

Skipper
Bryant,
Larry
Nielsen,
Scott
Borberg,
Jim
Moore,
Alan
Beaudry,
James
Darling,
Aimee

Brown,
Bud

e

Club

BBSA /
HYC

NNSA

BBSA

BBSA /
LCSA

OPCYC
BBSA

BBSA

105

132

144

102

135

129

138

Finish Finish
Rating Order Time

1

Time

No Time

Corrected
Time

01:35:53.1
01:42:46.1
01:45:10.5
01:48:36.8
01:51:24.4
01:54:06.4
02:02:10.0
02:14:53.4
00:07:35.;

No Time

No Time

Corrected
Time
01:52:10.8
01:56:51.9

01:57:49.0
02:06:43.2

00:13:43.2

Corrected

Allowance Time

13:12:46.0 00:08:34.5 01:39:11.5

13:29:42.0

13:35:09.0

13:32:30.0

13:45:27.0

13:51:36.0

14:10:41.0

00:10:46.8 01:53:55.2

00:11:45.6 01:58:23.4

00:08:19.8 01:59:10.2

00:11:01.5 02:09:25.5

00:10:32.1 02:16:03.9

00:11:16.2 02:34:24.8

file:///C:/JavaScore/reports/2015CapeCharlesCup/2015CapeCharlesCup race2.html

No Time

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0
00:06:53.0
00:09:17.4
00:12:43.7
00:15:31.3
00:18:13.3
00:26:16.9
00:39:00.3
01:43:28.8_

No Time

No Time

Time
Behind
00:00:00.0
00:04:41.1

00:05:38.2
00:14:32.4

02:05:54.0

Time
Behind

00:00:00.0
00:14:43.7
00:19:11.9
00:19:58.7
00:30:14.0
00:36:52.4

00:55:13.3

Page 2 of 6
Adjustments Pts
6.0
DNC 8.0
Adjustments Pt
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
6.
7.
8.
RET 12.0
DNC 12.0
DNC 12.0
Adjustments Pts
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
RET 6.0
Adjustments P
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8/16/2015



2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 414 Page 3 of 6

Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments P
g8 "9"C  Brevis Gifford,  1own point 138 8  14:15:09.0 00:11:16.2 02:38:52.8 00:59:41.3
71111 Sherman
9  MO"€ Apsolut SwWann,  popoint 144 9  14:59:31.0 00:11:45.6 03:22:45.4 01:43:33.9 9
111 Winston
10T 296  Diversion Flaherty, gasa/opyc 126 10 No Time 00:10:17.4 - - RET 18.1
Mark Y% 00:10:17.4 01:49:28.9 '
. Cook, ) na. - -
10T H460 SeaSquirrel oo NNSA 114 11 No Time  00:09:18.6 (0. 00.10 ¢ 01:48:30.1 RET 18.1
DNC 31713 Inconseavable ivnglotg;/ BBSA 141 DNC No Time 00:11:30.9 No Time No Time DNC 18.1
DNC T‘l’”e Courageous /':Irgcne' 126 DNC  NoTime 00:10:17.4  NoTime  No Time DNC 18.(
DNC 44 Coriolis Spittler,  BBSA/ 126 DNC No Time 00:10:17.4 No Time No Time DNC 18.1
Andrew LCSA
DNC TO”e Silent Option E'ie””ma”' oPCYC 108 DNC  NoTime 00:08:49.2 NoTime  NoTime DNC 18.(
RET 41 Sea Doc Currie,  ppsa 105 DNC  NoTime 00:08:34.5 - - RET 18.(
Jim 08:2%:240:08:34.5 01:47:46.0 :
DNC 88 CYMRU ggg"e”' BBSA 72 DNC  NoTime 00:05:52.8 NoTime  NoTime DNC 18.1
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:25:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90
Division: _Cruising B (17 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
1 2022 Nu o Arola, HYC 171 1 13:02:30.0 00:13:57.9 01:33:32.1 00:00:00.0 1.0
pogodi ! Andrew
Romero, .
2 1129 Tempo Mill Creek 162 2 13:21:39.0 00:13:13.8 01:53:25.2 00:19:53.1 2.0
Johnathan
3 153 Veritas E:\r/ff] BBSA/LCSA 174 3 13:24:51.0 00:14:12.6 01:55:38.4 00:22:06.3 3.0
4 806 Red Frog ng}g;"a”' BBSA/LCSA 174 4 13:44:22.0 00:14:12.6 02:15:09.4 00:41:37.3 4.0
Special K . AN, 4. o ‘ca.
5 4514 D Brazzi, Al BBSA 156 6  14:00:11.0 00:12:44.4 02:32:26.6 00:58:54.5 5.0
Lacey, .eq. . 25 eq.
6 43 Dharma "o 150 5  13:59:59.0 00:12:15.0 02:32:44.0 00:59:11.9 6.0
7 109  Knee Wilbar, BBSA 168 7 14:13:14.0 00:13:43.2 02:44:30.8 01:10:58.7 7.0
Deep David
8 83328 BaY Purman,  peyc 174 8  14:23:15.0 00:14:12.6 02:54:02.4 01:20:30.3 8.0
Dreamer Steven
DeSteph, .£Q- .13 .29 .c7.
9 53540 LeTresor =" BBSA 162 9  14:59:40.0 00:13:13.8 03:31:26.2 01:57:54.1 9.0
none Never Carroll, : 1. - -
ot 29 GveUp  Rick BBSA 168 10 No Time  00:13:43.2 () 13435 01.47:15 3 RET 18.0T
Evening Engel, BBSA / ] qa. - -
10T 1199 o Robort Lo 168 11 NoTime  00:13:43.2 (0 1335 01.47:153 RET 18.0T
DNC 567 D Angel ggfeg’Ja”d' 174 DNC  NoTime 00:14:12.6 NoTime  No Time DNC 18.0T
DNC ;0”8 Antipodes ﬁg‘\jgmh' East Beach 168 DNC  NoTime 00:13:43.2 NoTime  No Time DNC 18.0T
DNC  "°"€  ghinola Deaver,  Scotty's 168 DNC  NoTime 00:13:43.2 NoTime  No Time DNC 18.0T
711 Ned Crk
DNC 1299 Ragtime gﬁgﬂg‘;' Portsmouth 165 DNC  NoTime 00:13:28.5 NoTime  No Time DNC 18.0T
. Arola, US Patriot ) 1. - -
RET 2833 Tan Lines Mike Sailing 156 DNC No Time 00:12:44.4 00:12:44.4 01:46:16.5 RET 18.0T
R Peterman, ' 1. . .
DNC 75254 Inspiration Len 156 DNC No Time 00:12:44.4 No Time No Time DNC 18.0T
Notes
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:15:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90
Division: _Cruising C (14 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Pos Sail Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
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Pos

6

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

Notes

Sail
183

271
712
4175

6262

3107

none
411

93131
2680
H 306

659

E 37
none
4111

none
7111

Pos Sail

1

Notes

Fleet: Cruising (48 boats) (top)

Pos

w

© ONO U A

11

12

13
14
15
16

17

18
19

Sail
2022
63158
1129

H
37 .5

153
137
93434
183

H
35.5

271

806

73700

712
4514
43
B 37

none
71111

4175
6262

2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 414 Page 4 of 6
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
Coeur Giffin, Hank LCSA/BBSA/OP 186 1 13:26:57.0 00:15:11.4 02:06:45.6 00:00:00.0
D'Alene
Breezin Up gi‘l’lrth'”gham' 207 2 13:32:09.0 00:16:54.3 02:10:14.7 00:03:29.1
Trilogy Leidy, Doug 240 3 13:46:36.0 00:19:36.0 02:22:00.0 00:15:14.4
m;srsked Newton, Gary BBSA 246 5  14:05:03.0 00:20:05.4 02:39:57.6 00:33:12.0
gﬁglnge Judge, Bill BBSA/LCSA 183 4 14:01:35.0 00:14:56.7 02:41:38.3 00:34:52.7
Lisette \L’:r”r';m’se' BBSA/LCSA 192 6  14:12:57.0 00:15:40.8 02:52:16.2 00:45:30.6
Liberty . : 19- ; ;
Bell Parrott, Neil 234 DNC No Time 00:19:06.6 No Time No Time DNC
Arete Weisert, Roy BBSA 219 DNC No Time 00:17:53.1 No Time No Time DNC
Dianthus Creasey, Tim BBSA 207 DNC No Time 00:16:54.3 No Time No Time DNC
Quasimodo Scott, Ray SBCC 204 DNC No Time 00:16:39.6 No Time No Time DNC
fﬁca”ber Forrest, Bill BBSA/LCSA 201 DNC  NoTime 00:16:24.9 NoTime  No Time DNC
Spider . ) i : ;
John Whitlow, A.C. 180 DNC No Time 00:14:42.0 No Time No Time DNC
Reunion  izpatrick, 180 DNC  NoTime 00:14:42.0 NoTime  No Time DNC
Farrell & Gina
. . Morton, . . .
Victoria Jesse OPCYC 180 DNC No Time 00:14:42.0 No Time No Time DNC
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:05:00.0, Length (nm) = 4.90
Division: _Multihull (1 boats) (top)
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustments Pts
60625 Ariella Lannik, David 0.000 1 13:15:11.0 01:42:36.0 00:00:00.0 00:00:00.0 1.0
(1) Start Date/Time = Sunday, August 16, 2015 11:32:35.0, Length (nm) = 4.90
Finish Finish Time Corrected Time
Boat Skipper Club Rating Order Time Allowance Time Behind Adjustmel
Nu, pogodi ! ﬁm'a' HYC 171 1 13:02:30.0 00:13:57.9 01:33:32.1 00:00:00.0
ndrew
Whisper Bryant, Larry BBSA / HYC 105 2 13:12:46.0 00:08:34.5 01:39:11.5 00:05:39.4
Romero, . . 1. . 1a.
Tempo Johnathan Mill Creek 162 4 13:21:39.0 00:13:13.8 01:53:25.2 00:19:53.1
Nielsen,
Old Crow Scott NNSA 132 3 13:29:42.0 00:10:46.8 01:53:55.2 00:20:23.1
Veritas Hartz, Kevin BBSA/LCSA 174 6 13:24:51.0 00:14:12.6 01:55:38.4 00:22:06.3
Dreamtime Borberg, Jim BBSA 144 7 13:35:09.0 00:11:45.6 01:58:23.4 00:24:51.3
Trouble Moore, Alan BBSA / LCSA 102 5 13:32:30.0 00:08:19.8 01:59:10.2 00:25:38.1
Coeur D'Alene Giffin, Hank LCSA/BBSA/OP 186 9 13:26:57.0 00:15:11.4 02:06:45.6 00:33:13.5
Black Dog JB:;Z?V' oPCYC 135 8  13:45:27.0 00:11:01.5 02:09:25.5 00:35:53.4
Breezin Up gﬁlrthingham' 207 11 13:32:09.0 00:16:54.3 02:10:14.7 00:36:42.6
Red Frog Sggg;‘“a”' BBSA/LCSA 174 12 13:44:22.0 00:14:12.6 02:15:09.4 00:41:37.3
Darling, Eq- 10- G- .49
Amara Aimee BBSA 129 10 13:51:36.0 00:10:32.1 02:16:03.9 00:42:31.8
Trilogy Leidy, Doug 240 13 13:46:36.0 00:19:36.0 02:22:00.0 00:48:27.9
Special K v2.0 Brazzi, Al BBSA 156 15 14:00:11.0 00:12:44.4 02:32:26.6 00:58:54.5
Dharma Lacey, Fred 150 14 13:59:59.0 00:12:15.0 02:32:44.0 00:59:11.9
Fleetwing Brown, Bud BBSA 138 16 14:10:41.0 00:11:16.2 02:34:24.8 01:00:52.7
Brevis Gifford, Town Point 138 17 14:15:09.0 00:11:16.2 02:38:52.8 01:05:20.7
Sherman
Missed Mark Newton, Gary BBSA 246 20 14:05:03.0 00:20:05.4 02:39:57.6 01:06:25.5
Cool Change  Judge, Bill BBSA/LCSA 183 18 14:01:35.0 00:14:56.7 02:41:38.3 01:08:06.2
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 414

Pos
20

21
22
23
24

25T

25T
25T
25T

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

RET
DNC

Fleet:

Pos

Sail Boat Skipper Club
109 Knee Deep Wilbar, David BBSA
3107 Lisette VanHoose,  ppsp / LCsA
Larry
83328 Bay Dreamer gurman, OPCYC
teven
none Swann, .
111 Absolut Winston Bay Point
53540 Le Tresor DeSteph, BBSA
Donna
none Never Give .
Carroll, Rick BBSA
71 Up
1199 Evening Star  Engel, Robert BBSA / LCSA
296  Diversion Flaherty, BBSA/OPYC
Mark
H 460 Sea Squirrel Cook, Chris NNSA
none . )
411 Liberty Bell Parrott, Neil
93131 Arete Weisert, Roy BBSA
2680 Dianthus Creasey, Tim BBSA
H 306 Quasimodo Scott, Ray SBCC
659 Excaliber III Forrest, Bill BBSA/LCSA
none Reunion Fitzpatrick,
4111 Farrell & Gina
none . . Morton,
7111 Victoria Jesse OPCYC
E 37  Spider John Whitlow, A.C.
Hoagland,
567 Bay Angel II Corey
none Antipodes Alns_worth, East Beach
7 Kevin
gc{qe Shinola Deaver, Ned Scotty's Crk
1299 Ragtime Hudgins, Portsmouth
Charles
75254 Inspiration Peterman,
Len
2833 Tan Lines Arola, Mike US. l?atnot
Sailing
Smith,
31713 Inconseavable Woody BBSA
r11c1>ne Courageous Price, Alan
44 Coriolis Spittler, BBSA / LCSA
Andrew
20”8 Silent Option  Hellman, Bill OPCYC
41 Sea Doc Currie, Jim BBSA
88 CYMRU Howell, Bob BBSA
PHREF (38 boats) (top)
Sail Boat Skipper Club
73273 Pterodactyl Thayer, Gene HYC
. Schaumloffel,
3113 Mirage Christian HYC / BBSA
52539 Solstice  DOTdeAUX,  ypye
Jim
42449 Voodoo 2  issenden, e
Leroi
53670 Stardancer Blais, John HYC
and Bev
Roberts,
15372 Remedy Mary & Will HYC
Special K HYC

Rating Order

168
192

174

144

162

168

168

126

114

234

219
207
204
201

180

180
180
174

168

168

165

156

156

141

126

126

108

105
72

Finish

Rating Order

30
96

96

60

78

84
90

Finish Finish
Time
19 14:13:14.
21 14:12:57.
22 14:23:15.
23 14:59:31.
24 14:59:40.
25 No Time
26 No Time
27 No Time
28 No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
DNC No Time
Finish
Time
1 13:21:12.0
2 13:29:56.0
6 13:32:55.0
3 13:30:18.0
4 13:32:08.0
5 13:32:42.0
7 13:34:54.0
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Time Corrected Time
Allowance Time Behind Adjustmel
0 00:13:43.2 02:44:30.8 01:10:58.7
0 00:15:40.8 02:52:16.2 01:18:44.1
0 00:14:12.6 02:54:02.4 01:20:30.3
0 00:11:45.6 03:22:45.4 01:49:13.3
0 00:13:13.8 03:31:26.2 01:57:54.1
00:13:43.2 44.13:43.2 01:47:15.3 RET
00:13:43.2 44.13:43.2 01:47:15.3 RET
00:10:17.4 44.10:17.4 01:43:49.5 RET
00:09:18-6 44.09:18.6 01:42:50.7 RET
00:19:06.6 No Time No Time DNC
00:17:53.1 No Time No Time DNC
00:16:54.3 No Time No Time DNC
00:16:39.6 No Time No Time DNC
00:16:24.9 No Time No Time DNC
00:14:42.0 No Time No Time DNC
00:14:42.0 No Time No Time DNC
00:14:42.0 No Time No Time DNC
00:14:12.6 No Time No Time DNC
00:13:43.2 No Time No Time DNC
00:13:43.2 No Time No Time DNC
00:13:28.5 No Time No Time DNC
00:12:44.4 No Time No Time DNC
00:12:44.4 14.12:44.4 01:46:16.5 RET
00:11:30.9 No Time No Time DNC
00:10:17.4 No Time No Time DNC
00:10:17.4 No Time No Time DNC
00:08:49.2 No Time No Time DNC
00:08:34.5 44.08:34.5 01:42:06.6 RET
00:05:52.8 No Time No Time DNC
Time Corrected Time
Allowance Time Behind Adjustments
00:02:27.0 01:23:45.0 00:00:00.0
00:07:50.4 01:27:05.6 00:03:20.6
00:07:50.4 01:30:04.6 00:06:19.6
00:04:54.0 01:30:24.0 00:06:39.0
00:06:22.2 01:30:45.8 00:07:00.8
00:06:51.6 01:30:50.4 00:07:05.4
00:07:21.0 01:32:33.0 00:08:48.0
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2015 Cape Charles Cup/Race 2 - CBYRA # 414

Pos

10
11

12
13
14
15
16

17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25

26
27
28

29

30

31

32

33T

33T

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

Sail
USA
562

42303
15477
5225

465

92
31222
87228
66
93295

60811

84042
93475
63105
235
266

33252
63274
4811

23528
13190
21607

3230

41374

93657

83115

79018

36

61052

USA
93653

43046
33412

Boat

Nereid
Callinectes
Elixir

Lona B

Blue Ghost

Bad Habit

Schock
Full O'Nuts
Melantho
Virginia
Lee

Chapulin

Jammin

Restless
T. L. Sea
Blew J

Folly

Delphinus
Klimax

Bobinski

Puff Card

Skymark

Base
Runner

Black
Widow

Seeker
Dixie Diva
Sefinah

Jeneral's
Lady

Tilt
OH Sheet

Plover
Insolvent

Ganar!

Skipper
DelLoatch,
Don

Powers, Eric
Cuker, Ben
French, Chris

Hardesty,
Carey

Sorensen,
Guy

Archer, Bob
Boone, Larry

Clayton, Jack
Brannon,
Mike
Carbaugh,
Kenneth

Hughes,
David

Barnes, Bill

Thornton,
Tony
Ritger, Ben
Miller,
Douglas

Jones,
George

Baker, Booty

Hausmann,
Bob

Boatwright,
Walter

Dull, Tim

Baun, Larry

Gade, Carl

Johnson,
Alan

Haracivet,
John

Barber,
Kathy

Chapman,
Jim
Porter, Cliff

Duncan,
Robert

Doherty,
Peter

Taylor, Steve

Bouchard,
David

Club

HYC
BBSA/LCSA

BBSA

BBSA

HYC
BBSA/LCSA
BBSA

BBSA / LCSA

BBSA

BBSA
BBSA/LCSA
PBC

BBSA

HYC

YRYC
PBC
BBSA

BBSA
BBSA

BBSA/LCSA/NN

LCSA

OPCYC

OPCYC

BBSA

NNSA

HYC

BBSA/Willo

BBSA
HYC
HYC

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Principal Race Officer: John McCarthy

Finish

Rating Order

114
162
111

171

138
138
123
138
141

120

153
165
168
141
234

108
144
189

150
186
150

156

162

174

114

93

168

186

171
171
126

10

14

12
13
11
15
17

16

18
19
22
20
25

21
23
26

24
27
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC

Finish
Time

13:
13:

13:

13:
13:

13:
13:

13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:

13:
13:

13:49:

14:

13:

14:

13:

31:
33:
13:19:

37:

39:
40:
13:39:
42:
29:

43:

41:
33:
37:
50:
45:

41:
40:
52:

50:
59:

02:

59:

07:

59:

58.0
44.0
57.0

02.0

36.0
35.0
30.0
39.0
17.0

24.0

52.0
39.0
20.0
21.0
31.0

00.0
52.0
18.0

04.0
16.0
25.0

19.0

57.0

24.0

12.0

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

No Time

Time

Allowance

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
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09:
13:
09:

13:

11:
11:
10:
11:

11

09:

12:
13:

13

11:
19:

08:

11
15

12:
15:
12:

12:

13:

14:

09:

07

13:

15

13

13:

10

18.6
13.8
03.9

57.9

16.2
16.2
02.7
16.2

:30.9

48.0

29.7
28.5

:143.2

30.9
06.6

49.2

:45.6
:26.1

15.0
11.4
15.0

44.4

13.8

12.6

18.6

:35.7

43.2

(114

:57.9

57.9

:117.4

Corrected
Time

01
01
01

132
:35:
:35:

:38:

39.4
30.2
53.1

01 04.1

01:38:19.8
01:39:
01:39:
01:41:

01

18.8
27.3
22.8
142:46.1

01:43:36.0

01
01
01
01

144:22.3
:45:
:48:

:148:

10.5
36.8
50.1
01:

51:24.4

01:52:10.8
01:

01:

54:06.4
56:51.9

01:
01:
02:

57:49.0
59:04.6
02:10.0

02:04:34.6

02:06:43.2

02:08:11.4

02:14:53.4

00:07:35.7

00:13:43.2

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time
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Time
Behind

00:08:54.4
00:11:45.2
00:12:08.1

00:14:19.1

00:14:34.8
00:15:33.8
00:15:42.3
00:17:37.8

00:19:01.1

00:19:51.0

00:20:37.3
00:21:25.5
00:24:51.8
00:25:05.1

00:27:39.4

00:28:25.8
00:30:21.4
00:33:06.9

00:34:04.0
00:35:19.6
00:38:25.0

00:40:49.6
00:42:58.2
00:44:26.4

00:51:08.4

01:31:20.7

01:37:28.2

No Time

No Time
No Time

No Time
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Adjustments

RET
RET
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
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